
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
37 
24 
47 
21 
45 

Name 
CERVIONI A. 
AMELI 
D'IGNOTI L. 
TRUBIA F. 
ZAMPA MATTIA 

Club 

MISANO 

Class 
4T 190 

2T 50 
2T 50 
4T 160 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:22.651 
1:24.414 
1:25.763 
1:25.596 
1:30.667 

Total Tm 
11:08.965 
11:28.662 
11:36.371 
11:36.680 
12:12.572 

Diff 

19.697 
27.406 
27.715 

1:03.607 

Gap 

19.697 
7.709 
0.309 

35.892 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.697 

Avg. Speed 

101,171 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.651 

Best Speed 

102,358 

Best Lap by 

37 - CERVIONI A. 

 

Printed: 26/07/2020 15:37:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
MiniGP 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:23:45 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/07/2020 15:25 


